Clothing | Work Clothing

MASCOT Jacket Visp cotton/polyester - navy blue

Anti-static, acid-resistant and flame-retardant PyroPro®.

Durable triple stitched seams that extend the product life.
Fastening with storm flap and hidden press studs, so as not to scratch the surroundings.
Seams face downwards so sparks can not get lodged in them.

87% cotton
12% polyamide

1% carbon fibres

320 g/m?

Characteristi
Series: Visp

Size
XS

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

Cs

Colour

Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue

Material

Cotton/Polyester
Cotton/Polyester
65% cotton/35% polyester
65% cotton/35% polyester
65% cotton/35% polyester
65% cotton/35% polyester
Cotton/Polyester
Cotton/Polyester

Article

23043140
23043150
23043160
23043170
23043180
23043190
23043200
23043210

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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