

MASCOT Jacket Visp cotton/polyester - navy blue

Anti-static, acid-resistant and flame-retardant PyroPro®. Durable triple stitched seams that extend the product life. Fastening with storm flap and hidden press studs, so as not to scratch the surroundings. Seams face downwards so sparks can not get lodged in them. 87% cotton 12% polyamide 1% carbon fibres 320 g/m²

Characteristics

Series: Visp

Size	Colour	Material	Article
XS	Navy blue	Cotton/Polyester	23043140
S	Navy blue	Cotton/Polyester	23043150
М	Navy blue	65% cotton/35% polyester	23043160
L	Navy blue	65% cotton/35% polyester	23043170
XL	Navy blue	65% cotton/35% polyester	23043180
2XL	Navy blue	65% cotton/35% polyester	23043190
3XL	Navy blue	Cotton/Polyester	23043200
4XL	Navy blue	Cotton/Polyester	23043210

PR_EC002083_0006_JLR_EN_17.05.2024 Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

